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Date Weekday Chair Speaker Medium(s) Special Notes
07/25/18 Wednesday N/A N/a Ellen Sklaver Law of Compensation 

Workshop 7PM-9PM

07/28/18 Saturday Robyn Wolf: Evidential Platform & 

Public Mediumship 10AM-12PM

07/29/18 Sunday Carol Caesar Susan Barth

08/05/18 Sunday Robyn Wolf Carol Caesar

08/08/18 Wednesday N/A N/A Ellen Sklaver Law of Attraction: 

Seeking Emotional Wellness 

Hawaiian Style Workshop 7:00-9:00 

PM
08/12/18 Sunday Kathy Hamor Ragu Pasupulati

08/19/18 Sunday Susan Barth Melody A. Krafft Intuitive Living Workshop w/ Melody 

Krafft 1:00-4:00PM

08/22/18 Wednesday N/A N/A Ellen Sklaver Law of Attraction: The 

Magic of Gratitude LOA Experiment 

Workshop 7:00-9:00PM

08/25/18 Saturday Robyn Wolf: Evidential Platform & 

Public Mediumship 10AM-12PM

08/26/18 Sunday Karen Clark-Stone Robyn Wolf Robyn Workshop 1-3

09/02/18 Sunday Robyn Wolf Susan Barth

09/08/18 Saturday Sharon Rogers N/A N/A Psychic Saturday

09/09/18 Sunday Susan Barth Robyn Wolf

09/16/18 Sunday Kathy Hamor Sharon Rogers Annual Membership Meeting 1:00-

5:00PM

09/21/18 Friday Carl Davis Reading 9:00AM-6:30PM

09/22/18 Saturday Carl Davis Reading 9:00AM - 4:45 

PM/ Carl Davis Gong Concert 7-9PM                                                 

Robyn Wolf: Evidential Platform & 

Public Mediumship 10AM-12PM

09/23/18 Sunday Carl Davis Carl Davis Carl Davis Readings 12:15-4:45 PM

09/30/18 Sunday Rosemary Calderalo Coral Ryder Coral Ryder
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10/07/18 Sunday Deirdre O'Hara Susan Luck Susan Luck Workshop

10/13/18 Saturday N/A N/A Healing Stacy Kopchinski Workshop

10/14/18 Sunday Robyn Wolf Stacy Kopchinski Platform Decorum Stacy 1-4

10/21/18 Sunday Rita O'Connor Melody A. Krafft Melody A. Krafft workshop (TBD)

10/27/18 Saturday Robyn Wolf: Evidential Platform & 

Public Mediumship 10AM-12PM

10/28/18 Sunday Rosemary Calderalo

11/03/18 Saturday Art Show 1-5? Leonard Justinian

11/04/18 Sunday Sharon Rogers Leonard Justinian Art Show 1-5? Leonard Justinian

11/10/18 Saturday N/A N/A Psychic Saturday

11/11/18 Sunday Rita O'Connor Carol Caesar? Ellen Labelle Workshop

11/17/18 Saturday Robyn Wolf: Evidential Platform & 

Public Mediumship  10AM-12PM

11/18/18 Sunday Sharon Rogers Robyn Wolf Thanksgiving Dinner

11/25/18 Sunday Ragu Pasupulati

12/02/18 Sunday Ani Richen

12/09/18 Sunday Rosemary Calderalo

12/15/18 Saturday Robyn Wolf: Evidential Platform & 

Public Mediumship  10AM-12PM

12/16/18 Sunday Susan Barth Melody A. Krafft Melody A. Krafft workshop (TBD)                                                

Christmas Dinner

12/23/18 Sunday

12/30/18 Sunday Rita O'Connor Susan Luck


